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Congressional Candidate Table 11d

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
LIMEHOUSE, HARRY (CHIP) llI
KUHN, JOHN
WASHINGTON, JOYCE
TURNER, ROBERT E IV
CASEY, GEORGE NICHOLAS JR
SKELLY, MARTIN O
MOFFLY, ELIZABETH
BOSTIC, CURTIS EILLIOTT
YOUNG, LARRY DEAN JR
GROOMS, LAWRENCE K
CARTER, EARL LEROY
JOHNSON, ROBERT EUGENE MD
PRIDEMORE, TRICIA
COLLINS, MICHAEL A JR
GERRARD, GARY
BLUM, RODNEY LELAND
HARRIS, NAPOLEON B I
LINDSEY, EDWARD H JR
BEALE, ANTHONY A
MURPHY, PATRICK JOSEPH
DAYLIN, LEACH B
FINCHER, CHAD
COLBERT BUSCH, ELIZABETH
BRYANT, ERIC LAWRENCE
SIMPSON, STEPHEN K MR.
MAHN, DANIEL TODD
HOBBS, RUDY
SHELDON, DONNA HORTMAN
ENYART, DOUGLAS ALLEN
NASH, RAY W JR
LARKIN, TIMOTHY EDWARD
HOFFMAN, JONATHAN
ADDIVINOLA, FRANK JOHN JR
BROWNSBERGER, WILLIAM N
KING, JEFF
HUTCHINSON, TOI
LEVENE, ALLAN
MCKINLEY, PAUL

January 1, 2013 - June 30, 2013

State District Party

SC 01 Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
IL 02 Democratic Party
SC 01 Republican Party
WV 02 Democratic Party
SC 01 Democratic Party
SC 01 Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
AL 01 Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
GA 01 Republican Party
GA 01 Republican Party
GA 11 Republican Party
GA 10 Republican Party
GA 10 Republican Party
1A 01 Republican Party
IL 02 Democratic Party
GA 11 Republican Party
IL 02 Democratic Party
1A 01 Democratic Party
PA 13 Democratic Party
AL 01 Republican Party
SC 01 Democratic Party
SC 01 Republican Party
GA 10 Republican Party
MO 08 Democratic Party
Mi 14 Democratic Party
GA 10 Republican Party
MO 08 Constitutional
SC 01 Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
MA 05 Republican Party
MA 05 Democratic Party
SC 01 Republican Party
IL 02 Democratic Party
GA 11 Republican Party
IL 02 Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

$1,139,644
$689,041
$335,000
$314,918
$300,000
$250,000
$214,000
$180,000
$129,500
$100,000
$100,000
$65,000
$54,473
$50,000
$42,500
$30,923
$20,422
$15,000
$11,500
$11,045
$10,000
$10,000
$9,000
$5,699
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,294
$2,925
$2,900
$2,500
$1,395
$481
$352
$250
$125
$5



